

**Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log  
- Reply Extract**

<b>File reference</b>	W21FOI128
<b>Key words</b>	Payments Made to Stonewall Equality Limited
<b>Date of release</b>	17/06/2021
<b>Attachments</b>	No

**You asked**

- 1. What payments, if any, you made to Stonewall (officially Stonewall Equality Limited) in the financial year 2019/20.**

Nil

- 2. What payments, if any, you made to Stonewall (officially Stonewall Equality Limited) in the financial year 2020/21.**

Nil

- 3. What payments, if any, you expect to make to Stonewall (officially Stonewall Equality Limited) in the current financial year.**

Nil

**Attachments included:** No